18000106856

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700312858137

700312858137 05/03/18--01001--006 **125.00

18 MAY -2 PM 4: 33
SEURE FARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

18 MAY -2 PM 3: 29

MAY 0 2 2018 T SCHROEDER

CT Corp.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 5/2/2018

	Acc#120160000072
Name:	FLO-COR HOLDINGS, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	10940644
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 125.00

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE		
	Name of Limited Lial	oility Company
The enc	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.
Please re	return all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:
	Robert W. Malone	
	Name	of Person
	Buckingham, Doolittle & Burroughs, Ll	.C
	Firm/	Company
	3800 Embassy Parkway, Suite 300	
	Ad	dress
	Akron, Ohio 44333	
	•	and Zip Code
	rmalone@bdblaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notification)
Can furthe	ner information concerning this matter, please call:	•
roi iuitiic	ici mormation concerning this matter, prease carr.	
	Robert W. Maloneat (330	258-6545
	Name of Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:	
(\$ 125.00	Certificate of Status Cert	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - The name of the	ne Limited Liabili	ty Company is:					
	FLO-COR HO	ldings, llc					
	(Must cont	ain the words "Limited Li	ability Con	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	2.")		
ARTICLE II The mailing ac	- Address: Idress and street a	ddress of the principal off	ice of the L	imited Liability Compar	ny is:		
	Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
22	01 Owanita Bo	ulevard, Alva, FL 339	920	2201 Owanita Boulevard, Alva, FL 33920			
_							
another busin	ess entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a	.) agent are:				
		CT Corporation S	Name Name				
				<u>۔</u>			
		1200 South Pine Is					
			Florid				
		Plantation City	State	Zip			
place designate	d in this certificate	agent and to accept service, I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes reliabling at the appoint of my position at CT Corp	intment as r ating to the s registered poration Sy	egistered agent and agre proper and complete per agent as provided for in estems Signature (REQUIRED)	James M. Halpir Assistant Secretary		
					As -		

18 MAY -2 PM 4: 33
SEUNETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AMBR = Authorized Member MGR = Manager AMBR	G. Ramsey Yoder 160 Merrill Spring Road Tinmouth, Yermont 05773	- - -
	160 Merrill Spring Road	- - -
AMBK	160 Merrill Spring Road	- - -
<u>. </u>		- - - -
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- - -
<u> </u>		- - -
		- -
		_
•		-
		<u>-</u>
		_
		_
		_
		_
nent's effective date on the Department of State	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no 's records.	
y 11, Onici provisions, it will.		
RECOURED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a member of This document is executed in a I am aware that any faise inform constitutes a third degree felon.	or an authorized representative of a member, ecordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Piorida Statute; lation submitted in a document to the Department of Statut as provided for in a.817.155, 14.8.	- 3.

HAY -2 PH 4: 33